NXPTZT-SERIES2_en-GB_2021-05-28_16-02-15
NXPTZT SERIES2
NEW GENERATION OF DUAL VISION NETWORK PTZS WITH RADIOMETRIC FUNCTIONS FOR
MARITIME AND INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS
IP66/IP67
IP68/IP69
• PTZ network camera with dual sensor, thermal and Full HD
• Entirely made from AISI 316L electropolished stainless

a filter accessory FM1010):
• Test Specification Number 1 (ENV1, ENV2, ENV3, ENV5)
Electromagnetic compatibility: EN60945
Salty fog resistance: EN60068-2-52
Tested at 70°C (158°F) for 16 hours in compliance with EN60068-2-2
ACCESSORIES
COMB100A Communication box in polycarbonate, IN from 220Vac up to 230Vac,
OUT 24Vac
COMB200A Communication box in polycarbonate, IN 24Vac, OUT 24Vac
COMB300A Communication box in polycarbonate, IN from 120Vac up to 127Vac,
OUT 24Vac
FM1010 EMC filter for Marine certification
NXPTZSFP Adaptor for connection of fiber optics
WASPT0V5L5M00 Water tank 5l (1.3gal), pump with delivery up to 5m (16ft), IN
230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WASPT0V23L5M00 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 5m (16ft), IN
230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WASPT0V23L11M00 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 11m (36ft) with
water floating, IN 230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WASPT1V23L30M00 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 30m (98ft) with
water floating, IN 230Vac
WASPT3V23L30M00 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 30m (98ft) with
water floating, IN 120Vac
WASNX1V10L20M00 Tank 10l (2.6gal) with integrated manual pump, controlled by
solenoid valve, IN 230Vac, delivery head up to 30m (98ft), with 20m
(66ft) antistatic water delivery pipe
WASNX2V10L20M00 Tank 10l (2.6gal) with integrated manual pump, controlled by
solenoid valve, IN 24Vac, delivery head up to 30m (98ft), with 20m
(66ft) antistatic water delivery pipe
WASNX3V10L20M00 Tank 10l (2.6gal) with integrated manual pump, controlled by
solenoid valve, IN 120Vac, delivery head up to 30m (98ft), with 20m
(66ft) antistatic water delivery pipe
CMSN2200 Unarmoured black cable, available by the metre (minimun order
10m (32.8ft)): 2 Ethernet cables, 3 power supply wires, 2 coaxial